
        ONLINE ONLY
      $75 BY EARLY DEADLINE 
           T-SHIRT GUARANTEED
    $85 AFTER EARLY DEADLINE
            LIMITED T-SHIRTS AVAILABLE
            AT PACKET PICK-UP
JUNIORS RACE FREE IN JUNIOR RACES 

All USAC rules apply.  CPSC approved helmets required at all times. 
Promoter reserves the right to adjust start times and distances,
alter or change courses, remove riders from a race, cancel categories
and prize lists as deemed necessary on the day of the race.  Riders
under 18 must have rider release signed by parent or legal guardian.

   PACKET PICK-UP
  SATURDAY 7AM @ STAGE 1 COURSE, NORTH
SIDE 1000 RD/458

      JULIE FUNK  jrfunk@cox.net  785.231.7520
  A’LAINA BECKWITH  cervelo07@hotmail.com  
WEBSITE  FIND US ON     .

0.86 ml CLIMB - NO AERO EQUIPMENT ALLOWED
(No TT bikes, aero bars, TT helmets or disc wheels allowed. Aero wheels welcome.)

WELLS OVERLOOK PARK
LAWRENCE, KS
Directions/Parking:  From Kansas City, take
HWY 10 west to US 59.  South on US 59 to
1000 RD. Exit at 1000 RD/458. Park on wide
shoulder on the north side of 1000 RD/458,
just east of the overpass.  

1.2 ml LOOP
CLINTON STATE PARK
LAWRENCE, KS
Directions/Parking: 
From Kansas City, take HWY 10 west through Lawrence
(23rd ST ).  Road will “T” at Clinton Lake, turn north
and then west into the state park. Follow signs to the
picnic area. Park in the grass on the north side of the
main road. In wet conditions, continue on main road
to dumpstation on the north side for parking.

8AM - 30 SEC INTERVAL STARTS
M/W JUNIORS
MEN MASTERS

MEN 2/3
MEN 4

WOMEN 1/2/3
WOMEN MASTERS

WOMEN 4
MEN 5

CRITERIUM
M/W JUNIOR 10-12
M/W JUNIOR 13-14
M/W JUNIOR 15-16
M/W JUNIOR 17-18

MEN MASTERS
MEN 2/3

MEN 4
WOMEN 1/2/3

WOMEN MASTERS
WOMEN 4

MEN 5

START
11:00A
11:30A
12:00P
12:40P
1:20P
2:10P
3:20P
4:10P
5:00P
5:40P
6:20P

DURATION
20 MIN
20 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
40 MIN
60 MIN
40 MIN
40 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN

29 ml LOOP
PERRY STATE PARK
PERRY, KS
Directions/Parking:  From Lawrence/
Kansas City, take HWY 24 west to
Thompsonville Road, turn north to “T”
then left/west and up the Thompsonville
Hill.  Park in the Thompsonville Park
shelter area.

ROAD RACE
MEN 2/3

MEN MASTERS
MEN 4

WOMEN 1/2/3
M/W JUNIOR 17-18
M/W JUNIOR 15-16

MEN 5
M/W JUNIOR 13-14
WOMEN MASTERS

WOMEN 4
M/W JUNIOR 10-12

START
9:00A
9:04A
9:08A
9:12A
9:16A
9:20A
9:24A
9:28A
9:32A
9:36A
9:40A

DISTANCE
58 MILES
58 MILES
58 MILES
58 MILES
58 MILES
29 MILES
29 MILES
29 MILES
29 MILES
29 MILES
7 MILES

LAPS
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

O & B

St
ag

e 
1

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Su
nd

ay

St
ag

e 
2

St
ag

e 
3

Registration CATEGORY
MEN 2/3

MEN 4
MEN 5

MEN MASTERS 40+
 CAT 3/4/5 ONLY

WOMEN 1/2/3
WOMEN 4

WOMEN MASTERS 40+
CAT 3/4 ONLY

M/W JUNIOR 10-12
M/W JUNIOR 13-14
M/W JUNIOR 15-16
M/W JUNIOR 17-18

TOTAL

PRIZES
$1550/10

$810/7
PRIZES/5

$810/7

$375/4
PRIZES/3

$250/4

MEDALS/3/3
MEDALS/3/3
MEDALS/3/3
MEDALS/3/3

$3795

   OPENS 03.23.13 8am MDT/9am CDT
  EARLY DEADLINE 04.05.13 9pm MDT/10pm CDT
CLOSES 04.18.13 9pm MDT/10pm CDT 

APRIL 20-21 2013 TIME-BASED STAGE RACE

Permit #2013-1297

Register @ USA CYCLING

https://www.usacycling.org/register/2013-1297
https://www.facebook.com/events/437337053011789/

