

VELOTEK GRAND PRIX**APRIL 20-21 2013 TIME-BASED STAGE RACE****Registration****ONLINE ONLY****\$75 BY EARLY DEADLINE**

T-SHIRT GUARANTEED

\$85 AFTER EARLY DEADLINE

LIMITED T-SHIRTS AVAILABLE

AT PACKET PICK-UP

JUNIORS RACE FREE IN JUNIOR RACES**Register @ USA CYCLING****OPENS** 03.23.13 8am MDT/9am CDT**EARLY DEADLINE** 04.05.13 9pm MDT/10pm CDT**CLOSES** 04.18.13 9pm MDT/10pm CDT**PACKET PICK-UP**SATURDAY 7AM @ STAGE 1 COURSE, NORTH
SIDE 1000 RD/458

JULIE FUNK jrfunk@cox.net 785.231.7520

A'LAINA BECKWITH cervelo07@hotmail.com

WEBSITE FIND US ON 

CATEGORY	PRIZES
MEN 2/3	\$1550/10
MEN 4	\$810/7
MEN 5	PRIZES/5
MEN MASTERS 40+ CAT 3/4/5 ONLY	\$810/7
WOMEN 1/2/3	\$375/4
WOMEN 4	PRIZES/3
WOMEN MASTERS 40+ CAT 3/4 ONLY	\$250/4
M/W JUNIOR 10-12	MEDALS/3/3
M/W JUNIOR 13-14	MEDALS/3/3
M/W JUNIOR 15-16	MEDALS/3/3
M/W JUNIOR 17-18	MEDALS/3/3
TOTAL	\$3795

All USAC rules apply. CPSC approved helmets required at all times. Promoter reserves the right to adjust start times and distances, alter or change courses, remove riders from a race, cancel categories and prize lists as deemed necessary on the day of the race. Riders under 18 must have rider release signed by parent or legal guardian.

0.86 ml CLIMB - NO AERO EQUIPMENT ALLOWED

(No TT bikes, aero bars, TT helmets or disc wheels allowed. Aero wheels welcome.)

WELLS OVERLOOK PARK**LAWRENCE, KS**

Directions/Parking: From Kansas City, take HWY 10 west to US 59. South on US 59 to 1000 RD. Exit at 1000 RD/458. Park on wide shoulder on the north side of 1000 RD/458, just east of the overpass.

1.2 ml LOOP**CLINTON STATE PARK****LAWRENCE, KS****Directions/Parking:**

From Kansas City, take HWY 10 west through Lawrence (23rd ST). Road will "T" at Clinton Lake, turn north and then west into the state park. Follow signs to the picnic area. Park in the grass on the north side of the main road. In wet conditions, continue on main road to dumpstation on the north side for parking.

29 ml LOOP**PERRY STATE PARK****PERRY, KS**

Directions/Parking: From Lawrence/ Kansas City, take HWY 24 west to Thompsonville Road, turn north to "T" then left/west and up the Thompsonville Hill. Park in the Thompsonville Park shelter area.

8AM - 30 SEC INTERVAL STARTS

M/W JUNIORS
MEN MASTERS
MEN 2/3
MEN 4
WOMEN 1/2/3
WOMEN MASTERS
WOMEN 4
MEN 5

CRITERIUM	START	DURATION
M/W JUNIOR 10-12	11:00A	20 MIN
M/W JUNIOR 13-14	11:30A	20 MIN
M/W JUNIOR 15-16	12:00P	30 MIN
M/W JUNIOR 17-18	12:40P	30 MIN
MEN MASTERS	1:20P	40 MIN
MEN 2/3	2:10P	60 MIN
MEN 4	3:20P	40 MIN
WOMEN 1/2/3	4:10P	40 MIN
WOMEN MASTERS	5:00P	30 MIN
WOMEN 4	5:40P	30 MIN
MEN 5	6:20P	30 MIN

ROAD RACE	START	DISTANCE	LAPS
MEN 2/3	9:00A	58 MILES	2
MEN MASTERS	9:04A	58 MILES	2
MEN 4	9:08A	58 MILES	2
WOMEN 1/2/3	9:12A	58 MILES	2
M/W JUNIOR 17-18	9:16A	58 MILES	2
M/W JUNIOR 15-16	9:20A	29 MILES	1
MEN 5	9:24A	29 MILES	1
M/W JUNIOR 13-14	9:28A	29 MILES	1
WOMEN MASTERS	9:32A	29 MILES	1
WOMEN 4	9:36A	29 MILES	1
M/W JUNIOR 10-12	9:40A	7 MILES	O & B

Stage 1**Saturday****Stage 2****Saturday****Stage 3****Sunday**